Place FirstName LastName

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19

20

21

Kurt Bickel
Joseph Jakofcich
Peter Erdoes
Scott Bennett
Bill Mize
Bruce Tanner
Marc Walter
curt evenson
John Woodson
Ed Scardaville
Steve Waters
Charles Varela
David Avery
David Rogers
Phillip Wilson
Bob Cable
Lonnie Kennedy
kevin bucy
John Kelly
David Griesse
ike Schott

Bonuses and Penalties

Fayetteville, Arkansns

Master 45+ Male General Classification

Bib

604

609

606

603

624

616

618

607

621

614

619

617

602

612

620

605

610
601
626

608

615

Home
McKinney, TX
USA

OLATHE, KS
USA

Oklahoma City,
OK USA

Southlake, TX
USA

Sioux City, 1A
USA

Olathe, KS USA
Lincoln, NE USA
springfield, MO
USA

southlake, TX
USA

Bellaire, TX USA

New Braunfels,
TX USA

Mountain View,
AR USA

Maryville, TN
USA

Omaha, NE USA

Okla. City, OK
USA

fayetteville, AR
USA

St Louis, MO usa
dallas, TX USA
, USA

Fort Smith, AR
USA

Hazelwood, MO
USA

Team

Joes Pro Bikes

OKC Velo

OKC Velo

Geri Atrix

PowerAde/Independent
Fabrication

OKC Velo

Powerade/Independent
Fabrications

Ozark Cycling Club

Geri Atrix

Northwest Cycling Club

Camino Real Cycling

Tyson Racing

knoxvelo

UNMC-Team KAOS

OKC Velo

Tyson Racing

Mesa Cycles Racing Team

FCS Cycling Metro VW
Unattached

Accelerade Cycling Team

Big Shark Racing

Time

02:41:48

02:42:39

02:42:41

02:42:53

02:43:05

02:43:13

02:43:15

02:43:17

02:43:21

02:43:27

02:43:28

02:43:57

02:44:00

02:45:35

02:47:59

02:48:03

02:54:57
02:56:29
03:03:22

03:06:00

03:18:37

Gap From
Leader

00:00:51

00:00:52

00:01:04

00:01:17
00:01:25

00:01:27

00:01:28

00:01:32
00:01:39

00:01:40

00:02:08

00:02:12
00:03:47

00:06:11

00:06:15

00:13:09
00:14:41
00:21:33

00:24:12

00:36:49



Stage
Pinnacle Foods Road Race
Pinnacle Foods Road Race
Pinnacle Foods Road Race
Downtown Criterium
Downtown Criterium

Downtown Criterium

Stage
Pinnacle Foods Road Race
Devils Den Time Trial
Devils Den Time Trial
Devils Den Time Trial
Downtown Criterium

Downtown Criterium

[ XML

Athlete Team
Kurt Bickel Joes Pro Bikes Bonus
Peter Erdoes OKC Velo Bonus
Joseph Jakofcich OKC Velo Bonus
Kurt Bickel Joes Pro Bikes Bonus
Peter Erdoes OKC Velo Bonus
Bruce Tanner OKC Velo Bonus
DNS / DNF
Athlete Team

Modifier
00:00:-15
00:00:-10
00:00:-05
00:00:-10
00:00:-07
00:00:-05

Ron Sapp Mesa Cycles Racing Team DidNotStart

Ron Sapp Mesa Cycles Racing Team DidNotStart

David Lencho Boston Mountain Cyclist
George Ovsak Tyson Racing

John Eidt CARVE

Jackie Brian  TBS

(B ) pweres

DidNotStart
DidNotStart
DidNotStart
DidNotStart
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